
0.1° W
ANNUAL RATE OF CHANGE

JANUARY 2025

V
A

R
  
2
.5
° 
 E

32°45.5'N

32°45.0'N

32°44.5'N

96°31.5'W96°32.0'W96°32.5'W

FIELD
ELEV
447

446
ELEV

18

1
7
8
.4
°

36

442
ELEV

3
5
8
.4
°

6
0
0
0
 X
 1

0
0

APRON

NORTH

TERMINAL

HANGARS

HANGARS

HANGARS

HANGARS

A

B

C

A

D

E

F

A
A

G

        S-70, D-100, 2D-100

RWY 18-36

AIRPORT DIAGRAM

AIRPORT DIAGRAM

25107

25107

(HQZ)

(HQZ)

MESQUITE METRO

MESQUITE METRO

AL-6444 (FAA)

118.85

GND CON

120.3

MESQUITE TOWER

118.175

AWOS-3

APRON

SOUTH

CAUTION:

REQUIRED.

HOLDING INSTRUCTIONS IS

READBACK OF ALL RUNWAY

CROSSING CLEARANCES.

BE ALERT TO RUNWAY
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